FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 16, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com (845) 348 – 1005, ext. 118



PALISADES CENTER IS YOUR SUMMER DESTINATION

-- Visitors have the opportunity to share with #SummerFunPalisades to be featured on the Palisades LED Spectacular! Screen --

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Palisades Center is the summer destination in the Southern New York area located thirty minutes north of Manhattan. Palisades Center has much to offer families and friends looking for new experiences and memories and now, guests are invited to share their moments with Palisades Center using the hashtag #SummerFunPalisades on Instagram and Facebook! Photos shared may be chosen and highlighted on the Palisades Center Spectacular screen.



"We're always looking to interact more with all guests that visit Palisades Center," said Assistant Marketing Director, Catherine Horvath. "At Palisades Center, we believe in creating experiences for the local resident to the tourist that visits from overseas to ensure they have the best fun yet! This summer, we are inviting all guests to share their memories with #SummerFunPalisades to enhance their visit to Palisades Center."

Palisades Center is your staycation destination promoting fun all summer long! Reach new heights, solve riddles, and more "at the center of it all!" See memories guests have already shared at www.palisadescenter.com/summer-fun-palisades/. To learn more about happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###